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2019 Midnight Sun Invitational - 6/21/2019 to 6/23/2019

Team Rankings - Through Event 58

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Midnight Sun Swim Team 306Midnight Sun Swim Team

 2 Anchorage YMCA Swim Team 265Anchorage YMCA Swim Team

 3 Stingray Swim Team 212Stingray Swim Team

 4 Aurora Swim Team 121Aurora Swim Team

 5 Haines Dolphins Swim Team 101Haines Dolphins Swim Team

 6 Wasilla Waves Swim Club 78Wasilla Waves Swim Club

 7 Northern Lights Swim Club 53Northern Lights Swim Club

 8 Galena White Caps Swim Team 22Galena White Caps Swim Team

 9 Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club 14Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club

 9 Cordova Iceworm Swim Team 14Cordova Iceworm Swim Team

 11 North Pole Aquatic Club 10North Pole Aquatic Club

 12 Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team 9Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team

 13 Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club 4Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club
 1,209.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Stingray Swim Team 232Stingray Swim Team

 2 Midnight Sun Swim Team 150Midnight Sun Swim Team

 3 Ketchikan Killer Whales 97Ketchikan Killer Whales

 4 Aurora Swim Team 71Aurora Swim Team

 5 Craig Waverunners Swim Club 56Craig Waverunners Swim Club

 6 Northern Lights Swim Club 51Northern Lights Swim Club

 7 Glacier Swim Club 33Glacier Swim Club

 8 Cordova Iceworm Swim Team 31Cordova Iceworm Swim Team

 9 Wasilla Waves Swim Club 26Wasilla Waves Swim Club

 10 Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team 25Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team

 11 North Pole Aquatic Club 20North Pole Aquatic Club

 12 Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club 17Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club

 13 Anchorage YMCA Swim Team 13Anchorage YMCA Swim Team
 822.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Midnight Sun Swim Team 456Midnight Sun Swim Team

 2 Stingray Swim Team 444Stingray Swim Team

 3 Anchorage YMCA Swim Team 278Anchorage YMCA Swim Team

 4 Aurora Swim Team 192Aurora Swim Team

 5 Northern Lights Swim Club 104Northern Lights Swim Club

 5 Wasilla Waves Swim Club 104Wasilla Waves Swim Club

 7 Haines Dolphins Swim Team 101Haines Dolphins Swim Team

 8 Ketchikan Killer Whales 97Ketchikan Killer Whales

 9 Craig Waverunners Swim Club 56Craig Waverunners Swim Club

 10 Cordova Iceworm Swim Team 45Cordova Iceworm Swim Team

 11 Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team 34Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team

 12 Glacier Swim Club 33Glacier Swim Club
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 13 North Pole Aquatic Club 30North Pole Aquatic Club

 14 Galena White Caps Swim Team 22Galena White Caps Swim Team

 15 Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club 21Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club

 16 Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club 14Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club
 2,031.00Total


